AR

2 >

==

& S IR S R T T

630 INDEX.
DIOCESE OF MARYLAND—

cember session, 1840, chapter 67, authori-
sing the said Convention to take, &c.,

DOGS—Act taxing, for the better protection of sheep
in Cecil county,

Act to repeal an act passed at January
session, 1854, chapter 262, entitled an act
imposing a tax on, (o protect the raising of
sheep in Kent county,

DONOHO, COMMODORE P.—Act to cure certain
defects in sundry mortgages and deeds and
bills of sale, executed by, to James R. Do-
noho @nd Joel Cornwell, of Dorchester

county, ,

DORCHESTER COUNTY—Act to continue in-

force the act passed at January session,
1862, chapter 316; also the act passed at
January session, 1854, chapter 46, relating
to the appointment of a commissioner to
take testimony to perpetuate the lost records
in Dorchester county, =

Act to provide for the sale of the lands re-
served for the use and occupation of the
Choptank Indians in, ‘

of,

Act to regulate the compensation of State’s

Attorney, in,

Act to authorise the commissioners of, to
levy a sum of money to build a bridge
across Slaughter Creek, from the main land
to Taylor’s Island, =

Act to cure certain defects in sundry
mortgages, deeds and bills of sale, executed

by Commodore P. Donoho to James R.

Donoho and Joel Cornwell, of,

Further supplement to the act passed at
December session, 1825, chapter 62, enti-
tled an act to provide for the public instrue-
tion of youthin primary schools throughout
this State, so far relates to, j

Act for the relief of Samuel Harrington,

Pe.

18

61

321

411

127

193 -

204

282

202

411

428

Ca.

17

51

196

263

103

126

138

159

171

263

264

DOR

DOR

DOW

DRU

DRY

DUK

DUL

DYS



