DOR

DOR

DOW

DRU

DRY

DUK

DUL

DYS

DIOCESE OF MARYLAND-

DIOCESE OF MARYLAND—	EG	33G
Fa Os	Pg.	Сн.
cember session, 1840, chapter 67, authorising the said Convention to take, &c.,	18	17
DOGS—Act taxing, for the better protection of sheep in Cecil county,	61	51
Act to repeal an act passed at January session, 1854, chapter 262, entitled an act imposing a tax on, to protect the raising of sheep in Kent county,	321	196
DONOHO, COMMODORE P.—Act to cure certain defects in sundry mortgages and deeds and bills of sale, executed by, to James R. Donoho and Joel Cornwell, of Dorchester	19	or n
DORCHESTER COUNTY—Act to continue in-	411	253
DORCHESTER COUNTY—Act to continue inforce the act passed at January session, 1852, chapter 316; also the act passed at January session, 1854, chapter 46, relating to the appointment of a commissioner to take testimony to perpetuate the lost records in Dorchester county,	127	103
Act to provide for the sale of the lands re- served for the use and occupation of the Choptank Indians in,	193	125
Act for the relief of Samuel Harrington, of,	204	138
Act to regulate the compensation of State's Attorney, in,	282	159
Act to authorise the commissioners of, to levy a sum of money to build a bridge across Slaughter Creek, from the main land to Taylor's Island,	292	171
Act to cure certain defects in sundry mortgages, deeds and bills of sale, executed by Commodore P. Donoho to James R. Donoho and Joel Cornwell, of,	411	253
Further supplement to the act passed at December session, 1825, chapter 62, entitled an act to provide for the public instruction of youth in primary schools throughout	i Regi	oid
this State, so far relates to,	428	264